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Uitslag 2de GKG Katwijk Open, 17 mrt 2018
Update 23 april 2018. Indien gegevens niet juist zijn, dit doorgeven aan; ict@ssvkatwijk.nl

Discipline KNSA_NR NAAM KNSA_NR_VER NAAM_VERENIGING KRT_1 KRT_2 KRT_3 KRT_4 KRT_5 AANTAL_M TOTAAL

1  GKG 30M1. Lig. 100M 105032  Kemmer, R.M. 3110  SV Willem Tell-Bunschoten 82 79 81   0 242
2  GKG 30M1. Lig. 100M 29395  Veenendaal, G. 2350  SSV Katwijk 83 85 73   1 241
3  GKG 30M1. Lig. 100M 146614  Scholts, T.M. 8063  SV .30 M1 Nederland 69 72 71   0 212
4  GKG 30M1. Lig. 100M 51635  Staring, A.L. 2930  SV de Duinschutters 75 76 58   0 209
5  GKG 30M1. Lig. 100M 129161  Zonneveld, J.G.P. van 2930  SV de Duinschutters 40 71 54   0 165
6  GKG 30M1. Lig. 100M 93016  Nouland, M.W. van den 2930  SV de Duinschutters 22 48 21   0 91
7  GKG 30M1. Lig. 100M 127867  Werkhoven, M.J.W.C.N. van 2930  SV de Duinschutters 27 30 33   0 90
8  GKG 30M1. Lig. 100M 146041  Janmaat-Streefkerk, J.A. 2570  SSV. Robin Hood Woerden 21 38 29   1 88

Discipline KNSA_NR NAAM KNSA_NR_VER NAAM_VERENIGING KRT_1 KRT_2 KRT_3 KRT_4 KRT_5 AANTAL_M TOTAAL

1  GKG Mil Kn Vr 100M 3134  Salm, P. 1940  DSV Marine - Den Helder 67 63 71   0 201

Discipline KNSA_NR NAAM KNSA_NR_VER NAAM_VERENIGING KRT_1 KRT_2 KRT_3 KRT_4 KRT_5 AANTAL_M TOTAAL

1  GKG Mil Lg Opt 100m 167461  Schip, P. van 1030  SV 't Fort Hoofddorp 98 95 97   5 290
2  GKG Mil Lg Opt 100m 135905  Rooijen, A.M. van 3110  SV Willem Tell-Bunschoten 97 96 96   5 289
3  GKG Mil Lg Opt 100m 95610  Dijkhuizen, J. 2350  SSV Katwijk 90 93 90   5 273
4  GKG Mil Lg Opt 100m 113781  Maasdam, A. van 7155  Schietvereniging Het Fort 87 93 90   0 270
5  GKG Mil Lg Opt 100m 152820  Rovers, M.K.C. 2350  SSV Katwijk 89 84 89   1 262
6  GKG Mil Lg Opt 100m 105242  Weijers, G.J. 7180  SV Winterswijk 1972 88 87 86   2 261
7  GKG Mil Lg Opt 100m 159727  Mounourij, D 2350  SSV Katwijk 91 85 79   3 255
8  GKG Mil Lg Opt 100m 139223  Blonk, F. 1030  SV 't Fort Hoofddorp 85 74 76   0 235

Discipline KNSA_NR NAAM KNSA_NR_VER NAAM_VERENIGING KRT_1 KRT_2 KRT_3 KRT_4 KRT_5 AANTAL_M TOTAAL

1  GKG Mil Lig St 100M 123843  Koomen, J. 6210  SV Neerlandia 96 90 95   3 281
2  GKG Mil Lig St 100M 96339  Graaf, W. de 3110  SV Willem Tell-Bunschoten 90 93 93   3 276
3  GKG Mil Lig St 100M 105032  Kemmer, R.M. 3110  SV Willem Tell-Bunschoten 93 92 90   5 275
4  GKG Mil Lig St 100M 125691  Seemann, S. 9060  SV Gr. Engelbrecht v. Nassau 90 91 92   5 273
5  GKG Mil Lig St 100M 122601  Duijst, Ph 3110  SV Willem Tell-Bunschoten 94 86 93   3 273
6  GKG Mil Lig St 100M 49890  Merola, N. 2350  SSV Katwijk 92 89 90   4 271
7  GKG Mil Lig St 100M 125805  Walther, D.P. 2370  SV Zoetermeer 87 90 89   2 266
8  GKG Mil Lig St 100M 111961  Walraven, M. 1060  SV De Vrijheid-Wieringen 93 90 83   2 266
9  GKG Mil Lig St 100M 112903  Dubbelaar, C. 2350  SSV Katwijk 86 91 85   1 262

10  GKG Mil Lig St 100M 28119  Zanoni, R. 1160  SV De Vrijheid - Edam 76 92 90   3 258
11  GKG Mil Lig St 100M 154867  Schouten, J. 2350  SSV Katwijk 82 93 80   0 255
12  GKG Mil Lig St 100M 166474  Hetteling, R. 1510  SV De Heerhugowaard 85 86 82   0 253
13  GKG Mil Lig St 100M 52597  Vlist, D.J. van der 1060  SV De Vrijheid-Wieringen 84 86 82   0 252
14  GKG Mil Lig St 100M 141853  Ende, J. van den 2370  SV Zoetermeer 84 86 81   2 251
15  GKG Mil Lig St 100M 56197  Bent, M.C.T. van der 2350  SSV Katwijk 95 78 78   2 251
16  GKG Mil Lig St 100M 130131  Bruin, R.H.A. de 2550  SV OKK 84 84 83   1 251
17  GKG Mil Lig St 100M 57946  Groeneveld, F. 3340  SSV Griffioen 89 81 78   2 248
18  GKG Mil Lig St 100M 142172  Duijst, P. 3110  SV Willem Tell-Bunschoten 88 84 76   1 248
19  GKG Mil Lig St 100M 34735  Kooij, C.G. 1060  SV De Vrijheid-Wieringen 75 84 88   3 247
20  GKG Mil Lig St 100M 162572  Wolvers, S.C.C. 2370  SV Zoetermeer 86 80 79   1 245
21  GKG Mil Lig St 100M 113744  Driece, P. 2300  SV COM - Rotterdam 86 88 69   0 243
22  GKG Mil Lig St 100M 41289  Hensbergen, H. van 1160  SV De Vrijheid - Edam 81 81 76   0 238
23  GKG Mil Lig St 100M 167631  Graaf, H. de 3110  SV Willem Tell-Bunschoten 80 75 82   1 237
24  GKG Mil Lig St 100M 135905  Rooijen, A.M. van 3110  SV Willem Tell-Bunschoten 76 80 75   1 231
25  GKG Mil Lig St 100M 64990  Boogaart, Th. B. van den 1030  SV 't Fort Hoofddorp 74 77 77   3 228
26  GKG Mil Lig St 100M 59775  Leenders, E. 2060  KSV Oranje Nassau 69 75 82   2 226
27  GKG Mil Lig St 100M 100786  Mheen, R. van de 3110  SV Willem Tell-Bunschoten 69 78 79   1 226
28  GKG Mil Lig St 100M 157693  Vermaat, M. 2370  SV Zoetermeer 76 70 72   0 218
29  GKG Mil Lig St 100M 104729  t Hart, M 2370  SV Zoetermeer 72 73 66   0 211
30  GKG Mil Lig St 100M 15298  Bos, W. 3110  SV Willem Tell-Bunschoten 74 73 63   0 210
31  GKG Mil Lig St 100M 116824  Beereboom, H. 2570  SSV. Robin Hood Woerden 63 65 76   0 204
32  GKG Mil Lig St 100M 106577  Zwart, M.A.W. de 8063  SV .30 M1 Nederland 64 66 72   1 202
33  GKG Mil Lig St 100M 95610  Dijkhuizen, J. 2350  SSV Katwijk 59 62 59   0 180
34  GKG Mil Lig St 100M 128088  Teernstra, R. 1030  SV 't Fort Hoofddorp 66 49 64   0 179
35  GKG Mil Lig St 100M 168095  Schulte, R.M. 1030  SV 't Fort Hoofddorp 43 59 41   0 143

Discipline KNSA_NR NAAM KNSA_NR_VER NAAM_VERENIGING KRT_1 KRT_2 KRT_3 KRT_4 KRT_5 AANTAL_M TOTAAL

1  GKG Mil Lig Vr 100M 50904  Oostendorp, A.B. 2350  SSV Katwijk 93 94 93   4 280
2  GKG Mil Lig Vr 100M 10076  Stellaard, R.B. 3080  SV De Vrijheid Utrecht 89 93 84   1 266
3  GKG Mil Lig Vr 100M 166141  Kuijt, A. 2350  SSV Katwijk 91 92 83   1 266
4  GKG Mil Lig Vr 100M 128696  Noordermeer, J.L. 8465  SV de Moes 89 85 74   0 248
5  GKG Mil Lig Vr 100M 163150  Hedayet, M.S.M. 2370  SV Zoetermeer 82 76 80   1 238
6  GKG Mil Lig Vr 100M 13984  Bos, T. van den 1940  DSV Marine - Den Helder 0 0 0   0 0

Discipline KNSA_NR NAAM KNSA_NR_VER NAAM_VERENIGING KRT_1 KRT_2 KRT_3 KRT_4 KRT_5 AANTAL_M TOTAAL

1  GKG Std. Lig. 100M 7124  Westbroek, C. 2240  KSV Rotterdam 98 96 98   12 292
2  GKG Std. Lig. 100M 111961  Walraven, M. 1060  SV De Vrijheid-Wieringen 95 99 95   5 289
3  GKG Std. Lig. 100M 125691  Seemann, S. 9060  SV Gr. Engelbrecht v. Nassau 96 96 96   6 288
4  GKG Std. Lig. 100M 12467  Nagtegaal, A.D.G. 1210  SV Langedijk 96 93 95   4 284
5  GKG Std. Lig. 100M 40033  Kalfsvel, C.O. 2260  SSV De Vrijheid - Leiderdorp 98 92 91   4 281
6  GKG Std. Lig. 100M 137335  Giethoorn, C.J. 3400  SV De Flevoschutters 91 96 92   6 279
7  GKG Std. Lig. 100M 162162  Brugge, M. van der 2240  KSV Rotterdam 91 93 93   5 277
8  GKG Std. Lig. 100M 132282  Dieben, P.C. 1060  SV De Vrijheid-Wieringen 94 90 91   4 275
9  GKG Std. Lig. 100M 73649  Meijer, G. 2240  KSV Rotterdam 93 89 92   6 274

10  GKG Std. Lig. 100M 66188  Dieben, R.J.M. 2350  SSV Katwijk 89 95 90   3 274
11  GKG Std. Lig. 100M 151524  Kolfoort, P.J. 2350  SSV Katwijk 91 87 94   7 272
12  GKG Std. Lig. 100M 2434  Welleman, J.P. 1940  DSV Marine - Den Helder 89 87 91   2 267
13  GKG Std. Lig. 100M 52597  Vlist, D.J. van der 1060  SV De Vrijheid-Wieringen 87 84 89   3 260
14  GKG Std. Lig. 100M 19991  Driece, C. 2300  SV COM - Rotterdam 89 85 86   1 260
15  GKG Std. Lig. 100M 34735  Kooij, C.G. 1060  SV De Vrijheid-Wieringen 85 89 85   2 259
16  GKG Std. Lig. 100M 168519  Gravekamp, E. 2350  SSV Katwijk 85 87 83   2 255
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Discipline KNSA_NR NAAM KNSA_NR_VER NAAM_VERENIGING KRT_1 KRT_2 KRT_3 KRT_4 KRT_5 AANTAL_M TOTAAL

1  GKG Vet Kn 100M 141515  Bent, M. vd 2350  SSV Katwijk 34 45 31   0 110
2  GKG Vet Kn 100M 170892  Buitenhuis, R. 2260  SSV De Vrijheid - Leiderdorp 26 20 38   0 84

Discipline KNSA_NR NAAM KNSA_NR_VER NAAM_VERENIGING KRT_1 KRT_2 KRT_3 KRT_4 KRT_5 AANTAL_M TOTAAL

1  GKG Vet Lig 100M 161481  Vugt, P. van 3520  SV The British Lee 96 95 91   8 282
2  GKG Vet Lig 100M 105242  Weijers, G.J. 7180  SV Winterswijk 1972 91 93 91   0 275
3  GKG Vet Lig 100M 96339  Graaf, W. de 3110  SV Willem Tell-Bunschoten 89 89 85   1 263
4  GKG Vet Lig 100M 29395  Veenendaal, G. 2350  SSV Katwijk 80 90 91   3 261
5  GKG Vet Lig 100M 73134  Berg, J.C. van den 2350  SSV Katwijk 87 88 86   3 261
6  GKG Vet Lig 100M 160127  Zwart, H.G. 3380  SSV Ons Genoegen 88 80 85   3 253
7  GKG Vet Lig 100M 43621  Akker, P.J. van den 2350  SSV Katwijk 85 80 88   1 253
8  GKG Vet Lig 100M 123917  Bemmelen, E. van 1030  SV 't Fort Hoofddorp 88 74 85   1 247
9  GKG Vet Lig 100M 66188  Dieben, R.J.M. 2350  SSV Katwijk 84 77 85   2 246

10  GKG Vet Lig 100M 41289  Hensbergen, H. van 1160  SV De Vrijheid - Edam 90 86 69   0 245
11  GKG Vet Lig 100M 152315  Maanen, E. 5450  SV Ons Genoegen 82 82 77   1 241
12  GKG Vet Lig 100M 168195  Rus, M. 2350  SSV Katwijk 84 83 72   2 239
13  GKG Vet Lig 100M 88510  Janmaat, M. 2570  SSV. Robin Hood Woerden 85 86 66   3 237
14  GKG Vet Lig 100M 56197  Bent, M.C.T. van der 2350  SSV Katwijk 88 72 75   2 235
15  GKG Vet Lig 100M 121883  Versluijs, C.J.M. 1030  SV 't Fort Hoofddorp 72 79 83   1 234
16  GKG Vet Lig 100M 34735  Kooij, C.G. 1060  SV De Vrijheid-Wieringen 82 72 79   2 233
17  GKG Vet Lig 100M 107514 107514 2000  SV Juliana - Wassenaar 79 86 68   2 233
18  GKG Vet Lig 100M 57877  Kroon, H.H. 1030  SV 't Fort Hoofddorp 85 68 78   1 231
19  GKG Vet Lig 100M 50093  Kromhout, A. 2260  SSV De Vrijheid - Leiderdorp 71 81 79   0 231
20  GKG Vet Lig 100M 7449  Vugt, J.A. van 3520  SV The British Lee 69 73 86   1 228
21  GKG Vet Lig 100M 125555  Korenhof, E. 2350  SSV Katwijk 75 82 66   1 223
22  GKG Vet Lig 100M 49071  Slagter, H.S.J. 1510  SV De Heerhugowaard 73 81 69   0 223
23  GKG Vet Lig 100M 75013  Nieman, M. 2350  SSV Katwijk 79 72 70   0 221
24  GKG Vet Lig 100M 78775  Zijp, R. 1510  SV De Heerhugowaard 78 77 62   2 217
25  GKG Vet Lig 100M 114916  Bosch, H.J. 3290  SV K.G.O. 74 71 70   1 215
26  GKG Vet Lig 100M 4909  Ruijgrok, A.J. 2000  SV Juliana - Wassenaar 72 79 64   1 215
27  GKG Vet Lig 100M 127856  Laroo, D.H. 1030  SV 't Fort Hoofddorp 68 78 64   1 210
28  GKG Vet Lig 100M 99044  Riemsdijk, R. van 1030  SV 't Fort Hoofddorp 72 73 63   0 208
29  GKG Vet Lig 100M 168519  Gravekamp, E. 2350  SSV Katwijk 71 71 64   1 206
30  GKG Vet Lig 100M 158974  Kas, A. 1510  SV De Heerhugowaard 71 64 70   0 205
31  GKG Vet Lig 100M 55190  Hasert, H. 1160  SV De Vrijheid - Edam 62 76 62   2 200
32  GKG Vet Lig 100M 45240  Schenkel, G. 2350  SSV Katwijk 63 61 70   0 194
33  GKG Vet Lig 100M 40248  Duijn, N.W. van 2350  SSV Katwijk 60 64 66   2 190
34  GKG Vet Lig 100M 132702  Uljee, J. 2260  SSV De Vrijheid - Leiderdorp 84 72 32   2 188
35  GKG Vet Lig 100M 50080  Wachem, H.R. van 3290  SV K.G.O. 63 60 59   0 182
36  GKG Vet Lig 100M 52597  Vlist, D.J. van der 1060  SV De Vrijheid-Wieringen 53 68 57   0 178
37  GKG Vet Lig 100M 69444  Muijsers, W.M. 1290  SV Supershot 63 43 55   1 161
38  GKG Vet Lig 100M 108578  Meijer, R. 1030  SV 't Fort Hoofddorp 29 50 47   0 126

Discipline KNSA_NR NAAM KNSA_NR_VER NAAM_VERENIGING KRT_1 KRT_2 KRT_3 KRT_4 KRT_5 AANTAL_M TOTAAL

1  KKG Lig. 100M 95926  Voet, L.H.J. v.d. 2360  Haagse Ambtenaren SV 92 88 99   6 279
2  KKG Lig. 100M 17829  Crois, G. la 2350  SSV Katwijk 85 91 91   3 267
3  KKG Lig. 100M 183857  Kins, A.M. van 2350  SSV Katwijk 84 83 81   2 248

Discipline KNSA_NR NAAM KNSA_NR_VER NAAM_VERENIGING KRT_1 KRT_2 KRT_3 KRT_4 KRT_5 AANTAL_M TOTAAL

1  PG100_2013_Semi 57946  Groeneveld, F. 3340  SSV Griffioen 44 35 34 36 31 0 180
2  PG100_2013_Semi 125114  Hoekwater, R. 3110  SV Willem Tell-Bunschoten 0 4 13 32 22 0 71

Discipline KNSA_NR NAAM KNSA_NR_VER NAAM_VERENIGING KRT_1 KRT_2 KRT_3 KRT_4 KRT_5 AANTAL_M TOTAAL

1  PG100_2013_TR 111141  Heijden, N. van der 2200  DSV. HKKL 45 49 49 50 49 2 242
2  PG100_2013_TR 137029  Vervelde, J.H.W. 3050  SV Driebergen Rijsenburg 47 49 46 48 48 1 238
3  PG100_2013_TR 163176  Bouwhuis, R.H.J. 2260  SSV De Vrijheid - Leiderdorp 47 48 45 49 48 2 237
4  PG100_2013_TR 73225  Verhoef, P.J. 2350  SSV Katwijk 49 46 45 47 47 1 234
5  PG100_2013_TR 119040  Vogel, R. de 2260  SSV De Vrijheid - Leiderdorp 44 47 48 47 43 1 229
6  PG100_2013_TR 56197  Bent, M.C.T. van der 2350  SSV Katwijk 44 46 47 45 46 1 228
7  PG100_2013_TR 119443  Dijk, J. van 3110  SV Willem Tell-Bunschoten 44 46 47 44 45 2 226
8  PG100_2013_TR 163035  Steijger, J. 2040  SV Doeltreffend 48 50 46 40 41 0 225
9  PG100_2013_TR 169647  Asscheman, G. 2350  SSV Katwijk 47 46 43 47 41 1 224

10  PG100_2013_TR 158442  Kessels, F. 2260  SSV De Vrijheid - Leiderdorp 45 39 47 39 41 2 211
11  PG100_2013_TR 101041  Jongkind, M. 1490  SV De Meerschutters 41 45 47 50 27 0 210
12  PG100_2013_TR 165361  Kuijl, G.C. van der 1190  SV De Vrijheid - Haarlem 36 45 39 43 44 0 207
13  PG100_2013_TR 174039  Matheijssen, N.A.A. 2260  SSV De Vrijheid - Leiderdorp 38 42 41 44 40 1 205
14  PG100_2013_TR 125114  Hoekwater, R. 3110  SV Willem Tell-Bunschoten 30 44 22 39 33 1 168
15  PG100_2013_TR 169632  Maat, A 9550  Schietvereniging Regio Zuid-West 32 25 15 28 23 0 123
16  PG100_2013_TR 185591  Gerritse, D. 9550  Schietvereniging Regio Zuid-West 16 11 23 8 18 0 76

Discipline KNSA_NR NAAM KNSA_NR_VER NAAM_VERENIGING KRT_1 KRT_2 KRT_3 KRT_4 KRT_5 AANTAL_M TOTAAL

1  PG100_KK_TR 175139  Tuil, R. 2350  SSV Katwijk 43 49 43 45 46 0 226
2  PG100_KK_TR 56197  Bent, M.C.T. van der 2350  SSV Katwijk 44 42 43 46 33 1 208
3  PG100_KK_TR 163965  Plas, L. v.d. 2350  SSV Katwijk 43 43 37 39 41 0 203
4  PG100_KK_TR 173689  De keyzer, G.J. 2350  SSV Katwijk 43 37 41 42 39 0 202
5  PG100_KK_TR 170828  Meij, N. van der 2350  SSV Katwijk 42 40 43 34 42 0 201
6  PG100_KK_TR 185809  Barnhoorn, A. 2350  SSV Katwijk 39 42 37 42 37 0 197
7  PG100_KK_TR 180929  Rusman, P.J.M. 2350  SSV Katwijk 40 38 32 40 42 1 192
8  PG100_KK_TR 129161  Zonneveld, J.G.P. van 2930  SV de Duinschutters 33 35 32 33 39 0 172
9  PG100_KK_TR 111090  Turenhout, J.L.M. 2930  SV de Duinschutters 31 37 33 30 33 0 164

10  PG100_KK_TR 51635  Staring, A.L. 2930  SV de Duinschutters 30 23 36 24 40 0 153
11  PG100_KK_TR 178213  Staring, I. 2930  SV de Duinschutters 14 23 26 35 22 0 120
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Uitslag DK-D3, GKG 100m, 17 maart 2018
Update 23 april 2018. Indien gegevens niet juist zijn, dit doorgeven aan; ict@ssvkatwijk.nl

Discipline KNSA_NR NAAM KNSA_NR_VER NAAM_VERENIGING District KRT_1 KRT_2 KRT_3 AANTAL_M TOTAAL Klassering 2017/18

1  GKG 30M1. Lig. 100M 29395  Veenendaal, G. 2350  SSV Katwijk 3 83 85 73 1 241  geen klassering
2  GKG 30M1. Lig. 100M 51635  Staring, A.L. 2930  SV de Duinschutters 3 75 76 58 0 209  geen klassering
3  GKG 30M1. Lig. 100M 129161  Zonneveld, J.G.P. van 2930  SV de Duinschutters 3 40 71 54 0 165  geen klassering
4  GKG 30M1. Lig. 100M 93016  Nouland, M.W. van den 2930  SV de Duinschutters 3 22 48 21 0 91  geen klassering
5  GKG 30M1. Lig. 100M 127867  Werkhoven, M.J.W.C.N. van 2930  SV de Duinschutters 3 27 30 33 0 90  geen klassering
6  GKG 30M1. Lig. 100M 146041  Janmaat-Streefkerk, J.A. 2570  SSV. Robin Hood Woerden 3 21 38 29 1 88  geen klassering

Discipline KNSA_NR NAAM KNSA_NR_VER NAAM_VERENIGING District KRT_1 KRT_2 KRT_3 AANTAL_M TOTAAL Klassering 2017/18

1  GKG Mil Kn Vr 100M 3134  Salm, P. 1940  DSV Marine - Den Helder 3 67 63 71 0 201  geen klassering

Discipline KNSA_NR NAAM KNSA_NR_VER NAAM_VERENIGING District KRT_1 KRT_2 KRT_3 AANTAL_M TOTAAL Klassering 2017/18

1  GKG Mil Lg Opt 100m 167461  Schip, P. van 1030  SV 't Fort Hoofddorp 3 98 95 97 5 290  geen klassering
2  GKG Mil Lg Opt 100m 95610  Dijkhuizen, J. 2350  SSV Katwijk 3 90 93 90 5 273  geen klassering
3  GKG Mil Lg Opt 100m 152820  Rovers, M.K.C. 2350  SSV Katwijk 3 89 84 89 1 262  geen klassering
4  GKG Mil Lg Opt 100m 159727  Mounourij, D 2350  SSV Katwijk 3 91 85 79 3 255  geen klassering
5  GKG Mil Lg Opt 100m 139223  Blonk, F. 1030  SV 't Fort Hoofddorp 3 85 74 76 0 235  geen klassering

Discipline KNSA_NR NAAM KNSA_NR_VER NAAM_VERENIGING District KRT_1 KRT_2 KRT_3 AANTAL_M TOTAAL Klassering 2017/18

1  GKG Mil Lig St 100M 49890  Merola, N. 2350  SSV Katwijk 3 92 89 90 4 271  H
2  GKG Mil Lig St 100M 111961  Walraven, M. 1060  SV De Vrijheid-Wieringen 3 93 90 83 2 266  H

1  GKG Mil Lig St 100M 125805  Walther, D.P. 2370  SV Zoetermeer 3 87 90 89 2 266  A
2  GKG Mil Lig St 100M 112903  Dubbelaar, C. 2350  SSV Katwijk 3 86 91 85 1 262  A
3  GKG Mil Lig St 100M 28119  Zanoni, R. 1160  SV De Vrijheid - Edam 3 76 92 90 3 258  A
4  GKG Mil Lig St 100M 154867  Schouten, J. 2350  SSV Katwijk 3 82 93 80 0 255  A
5  GKG Mil Lig St 100M 166474  Hetteling, R. 1510  SV De Heerhugowaard 3 85 86 82 0 253  A
6  GKG Mil Lig St 100M 52597  Vlist, D.J. van der 1060  SV De Vrijheid-Wieringen 3 84 86 82 0 252  A
7  GKG Mil Lig St 100M 141853  Ende, J. van den 2370  SV Zoetermeer 3 84 86 81 2 251  A
8  GKG Mil Lig St 100M 56197  Bent, M.C.T. van der 2350  SSV Katwijk 3 95 78 78 2 251  A
9  GKG Mil Lig St 100M 130131  Bruin, R.H.A. de 2550  SV OKK 3 84 84 83 1 251  A

10  GKG Mil Lig St 100M 34735  Kooij, C.G. 1060  SV De Vrijheid-Wieringen 3 75 84 88 3 247  A
11  GKG Mil Lig St 100M 162572  Wolvers, S.C.C. 2370  SV Zoetermeer 3 86 80 79 1 245  A
12  GKG Mil Lig St 100M 41289  Hensbergen, H. van 1160  SV De Vrijheid - Edam 3 81 81 76 0 238  A
13  GKG Mil Lig St 100M 64990  Boogaart, Th. B. van den 1030  SV 't Fort Hoofddorp 3 74 77 77 3 228  A

1  GKG Mil Lig St 100M 113744  Driece, P. 2300  SV COM - Rotterdam 3 86 88 69 0 243  B
2  GKG Mil Lig St 100M 59775  Leenders, E. 2060  KSV Oranje Nassau 3 69 75 82 2 226  B
3  GKG Mil Lig St 100M 157693  Vermaat, M. 2370  SV Zoetermeer 3 76 70 72 0 218  B
4  GKG Mil Lig St 100M 104729  t Hart, M 2370  SV Zoetermeer 3 72 73 66 0 211  B
5  GKG Mil Lig St 100M 116824  Beereboom, H. 2570  SSV. Robin Hood Woerden 3 63 65 76 0 204  B

1  GKG Mil Lig St 100M 95610  Dijkhuizen, J. 2350  SSV Katwijk 3 59 62 59 0 180  C
2  GKG Mil Lig St 100M 128088  Teernstra, R. 1030  SV 't Fort Hoofddorp 3 66 49 64 0 179  C
3  GKG Mil Lig St 100M 168095  Schulte, R.M. 1030  SV 't Fort Hoofddorp 3 43 59 41 0 143  C

Discipline KNSA_NR NAAM KNSA_NR_VER NAAM_VERENIGING District KRT_1 KRT_2 KRT_3 AANTAL_M TOTAAL Klassering 2017/18

1  GKG Mil Lig Vr 100M 50904  Oostendorp, A.B. 2350  SSV Katwijk 3 93 94 93 4 280  geen klassering
2  GKG Mil Lig Vr 100M 166141  Kuijt, A. 2350  SSV Katwijk 3 91 92 83 1 266  geen klassering
3  GKG Mil Lig Vr 100M 163150  Hedayet, M.S.M. 2370  SV Zoetermeer 3 82 76 80 1 238  geen klassering
4  GKG Mil Lig Vr 100M 13984  Bos, T. van den 1940  DSV Marine - Den Helder 3 0 0 0 0 0  geen klassering

Discipline KNSA_NR NAAM KNSA_NR_VER NAAM_VERENIGING District KRT_1 KRT_2 KRT_3 AANTAL_M TOTAAL Klassering 2017/18

1  GKG Std. Lig. 100M 40033  Kalfsvel, C.O. 2260  SSV De Vrijheid - Leiderdorp 3 98 92 91 4 281  H

1  GKG Std. Lig. 100M 111961  Walraven, M. 1060  SV De Vrijheid-Wieringen 3 95 99 95 5 289  A
2  GKG Std. Lig. 100M 2434  Welleman, J.P. 1940  DSV Marine - Den Helder 3 89 87 91 2 267  A

1  GKG Std. Lig. 100M 12467  Nagtegaal, A.D.G. 1210  SV Langedijk 3 96 93 95 4 284  B
2  GKG Std. Lig. 100M 132282  Dieben, P.C. 1060  SV De Vrijheid-Wieringen 3 94 90 91 4 275  B
3  GKG Std. Lig. 100M 73649  Meijer, G. 2240  KSV Rotterdam 3 93 89 92 6 274  B
4  GKG Std. Lig. 100M 66188  Dieben, R.J.M. 2350  SSV Katwijk 3 89 95 90 3 274  B
5  GKG Std. Lig. 100M 52597  Vlist, D.J. van der 1060  SV De Vrijheid-Wieringen 3 87 84 89 3 260  B

1  GKG Std. Lig. 100M 151524  Kolfoort, P.J. 2350  SSV Katwijk 3 91 87 94 7 272  C
2  GKG Std. Lig. 100M 19991  Driece, C. 2300  SV COM - Rotterdam 3 89 85 86 1 260  C
3  GKG Std. Lig. 100M 168519  Gravekamp, E. 2350  SSV Katwijk 3 85 87 83 2 255  C

1  GKG Std. Lig. 100M 7124  Westbroek, C. 2240  KSV Rotterdam 3 98 96 98 12 292  geen klassering
2  GKG Std. Lig. 100M 162162  Brugge, M. van der 2240  KSV Rotterdam 3 91 93 93 5 277  geen klassering
3  GKG Std. Lig. 100M 34735  Kooij, C.G. 1060  SV De Vrijheid-Wieringen 3 85 89 85 2 259  geen klassering

Discipline KNSA_NR NAAM KNSA_NR_VER NAAM_VERENIGING District KRT_1 KRT_2 KRT_3 AANTAL_M TOTAAL Klassering 2017/18

1  GKG Vet Kn 100M 141515  Bent, M. vd 2350  SSV Katwijk 3 34 45 31 0 110  geen klassering
2  GKG Vet Kn 100M 170892  Buitenhuis, R. 2260  SSV De Vrijheid - Leiderdorp 3 26 20 38 0 84  geen klassering
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Discipline KNSA_NR NAAM KNSA_NR_VER NAAM_VERENIGING District KRT_1 KRT_2 KRT_3 AANTAL_M TOTAAL Klassering 2017/18

1  GKG Vet Lig 100M 29395  Veenendaal, G. 2350  SSV Katwijk 3 80 90 91 3 261  H

1  GKG Vet Lig 100M 73134  Berg, J.C. van den 2350  SSV Katwijk 3 87 88 86 3 261  A
2  GKG Vet Lig 100M 43621  Akker, P.J. van den 2350  SSV Katwijk 3 85 80 88 1 253  A
3  GKG Vet Lig 100M 123917  Bemmelen, E. van 1030  SV 't Fort Hoofddorp 3 88 74 85 1 247  A
4  GKG Vet Lig 100M 66188  Dieben, R.J.M. 2350  SSV Katwijk 3 84 77 85 2 246  A
5  GKG Vet Lig 100M 41289  Hensbergen, H. van 1160  SV De Vrijheid - Edam 3 90 86 69 0 245  A
6  GKG Vet Lig 100M 34735  Kooij, C.G. 1060  SV De Vrijheid-Wieringen 3 82 72 79 2 233  A
7  GKG Vet Lig 100M 57877  Kroon, H.H. 1030  SV 't Fort Hoofddorp 3 85 68 78 1 231  A
8  GKG Vet Lig 100M 50093  Kromhout, A. 2260  SSV De Vrijheid - Leiderdorp 3 71 81 79 0 231  A
9  GKG Vet Lig 100M 125555  Korenhof, E. 2350  SSV Katwijk 3 75 82 66 1 223  A

10  GKG Vet Lig 100M 55190  Hasert, H. 1160  SV De Vrijheid - Edam 3 62 76 62 2 200  A
11  GKG Vet Lig 100M 132702  Uljee, J. 2260  SSV De Vrijheid - Leiderdorp 3 84 72 32 2 188  A
12  GKG Vet Lig 100M 52597  Vlist, D.J. van der 1060  SV De Vrijheid-Wieringen 3 53 68 57 0 178  A

1  GKG Vet Lig 100M 168195  Rus, M. 2350  SSV Katwijk 3 84 83 72 2 239  B
2  GKG Vet Lig 100M 88510  Janmaat, M. 2570  SSV. Robin Hood Woerden 3 85 86 66 3 237  B
3  GKG Vet Lig 100M 56197  Bent, M.C.T. van der 2350  SSV Katwijk 3 88 72 75 2 235  B
4  GKG Vet Lig 100M 121883  Versluijs, C.J.M. 1030  SV 't Fort Hoofddorp 3 72 79 83 1 234  B
5  GKG Vet Lig 100M 107514 107514 2000  SV Juliana - Wassenaar 3 79 86 68 2 233  B
6  GKG Vet Lig 100M 75013  Nieman, M. 2350  SSV Katwijk 3 79 72 70 0 221  B
7  GKG Vet Lig 100M 78775  Zijp, R. 1510  SV De Heerhugowaard 3 78 77 62 2 217  B
8  GKG Vet Lig 100M 4909  Ruijgrok, A.J. 2000  SV Juliana - Wassenaar 3 72 79 64 1 215  B
9  GKG Vet Lig 100M 127856  Laroo, D.H. 1030  SV 't Fort Hoofddorp 3 68 78 64 1 210  B

10  GKG Vet Lig 100M 99044  Riemsdijk, R. van 1030  SV 't Fort Hoofddorp 3 72 73 63 0 208  B
11  GKG Vet Lig 100M 168519  Gravekamp, E. 2350  SSV Katwijk 3 71 71 64 1 206  B
12  GKG Vet Lig 100M 158974  Kas, A. 1510  SV De Heerhugowaard 3 71 64 70 0 205  B
13  GKG Vet Lig 100M 45240  Schenkel, G. 2350  SSV Katwijk 3 63 61 70 0 194  B
14  GKG Vet Lig 100M 40248  Duijn, N.W. van 2350  SSV Katwijk 3 60 64 66 2 190  B

1  GKG Vet Lig 100M 69444  Muijsers, W.M. 1290  SV Supershot 3 63 43 55 1 161  C
2  GKG Vet Lig 100M 108578  Meijer, R. 1030  SV 't Fort Hoofddorp 3 29 50 47 0 126  C

1  GKG Vet Lig 100M 49071  Slagter, H.S.J. 1510  SV De Heerhugowaard 3 73 81 69 0 223  geen klassering


